SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6220
Inductive sensor, IM08, DC 3-wire, Standard series, Flush
Sensing range
1.5 mm
Inductive sensor
High switching frequency
Short-circuit protection (pulsed)
Robust brass housing, nickel-

5) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
6) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM08-1B5NO-ZW1 6 020 218
IM08-1B5NS-ZW1 6 020 216
IM08-1B5PO-ZW1 6 020 217
IM08-1B5PS-ZW1 6 020 215
IM08-1B5NS-ZC1 6 020 224
IM08-1B5NS-ZT1 6 020 220
IM08-1B5PO-ZT1 6 020 221
IM08-1B5PS-ZC1 6 020 223
IM08-1B5PS-ZT1 6 020 219
KD01_IM08_en.fm  Seite 221  Donnerstag, 6. Juli 2006  9:28 09
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6222
Inductive sensor, IM08, DC 3-wire, Standard series, Non-flush
Sensing range

5) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
6) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM08-2N5NS-ZW1 6 020 228
IM08-2N5PS-ZW1 6 020 227
IM08-2N5NS-ZC1 6 020 236
IM08-2N5NS-ZT1 6 020 232
IM08-2N5PS-ZC1 6 020 235
IM08-2N5PS-ZT1 6 020 231
KD01_IM08_en.fm  Seite 223  Donnerstag, 6. Juli 2006  9:28 09